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S
icket for INEOS

The Agile Offroad Fire Extinguisher Bracket mounts securely under the driver’s seat of the INEOS Grenadier, offering a rugged, rattle-
free design with an optional quick-release mount for instant fire extinguisher access when you need it most.

Fire safety is essential for any off-road adventure, and the Agile Offroad Fire Extinguisher Bracket ensures that your extinguisher is
securely mounted and instantly accessible in your INEOS Grenadier.

Built from 11-gauge HRP & O powder-coated steel, this heavy-duty mount installs underneath the driver’s seat, keeping your fire
extinguisher secure, out of the way, yet easy to reach in case of an emergency. For those who want even faster deployment, the bracket
is compatible with the Range Industries Quick Release Mount, a CNC-machined billet aluminum holder that allows for one-handed
operation with a rattle-free hold.

SKU

AO-E6G-03 (Bracket kit only)

AO-EB6G-04 (Bracket Kit w/Quick Release
Mount)

000-107-355 (Extinguisher Quick
Release Mount)

PARTS INCLUDED

Bracket Kit
w/Quick Release
Mount

1x AO Lower Seat Support Bracket

1x AO Extinguisher Mount L-Bracket

2 x M8 Flanged Bolt
2 x M8 Flange Nut < i '
i

TOOL NEEDED

12mm Wrench/Socket “

13mm Wrench/Socket

Extinguisher
Quick Release

INSTALLATION TIME Mount
30 Minutes
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I. Unjust the driver side seat back. 2. Use a 13mm wrench/socket to remove the two upper seat support
bracket bolts.

. Use a 13mm wrench/socket to remove the four rear seat support 4. Remove bracket.
bracket bolts.

5. Install the AO lower seat support bracket using the factory bolts. Do 6. Install the factory bolts to the upper support bracket holes. Starting
not fully tighten. from the rear bolts, fully tighten all six bolts. Torque to 18 ft lbs.
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7. Install the two supplied M8 flange bolts through the center AO 8. Install the I-bracket mount the AO support bracket using the two

support bracket holes. supplied flange nuts. Torque to 18 ft Ibs.

9. Mount the Quick Release Extinguisher Mount using the supplied M6 I0). The Quick Release Extinguisher Mount is designed to be used

button head bolts and M6 flange nuts. Torque to 6 ft Ibs. with a 2.5 Ib fire extinguisher (not included) with a 2.5 inch diameter. Use
the supplied clamps to attach the fire extinguisher to the quick release
cradle.

4 @agileoﬁroad.com > info@agileoffroad.com Q} 619-328-1297






~ AGILE
]NE(")S >< mDFFRDAD

NS

=Hfe=

N\
Interior Exterior Suspension Air Locker &  Steering & Air Armor & Bumpers

Drivetrain Brakes Compressors  Protection
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Lighting Wheels & Storage & Water & Winches & Replacement Electrical Tools
Tires Racks Fuel Tanks Recovery Parts &

Accessories
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